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Sécurité photobiologique

Sans risque

Faible risque

Risque modéré

Risque élevé

Durée inférieure à 3h.

RG0

RG1*

RG2

RG3

0

  RAL9016

  RAL7001

  RAL9005

AU23B 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 72,00
AU23G 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 72,00
AU23N 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 72,00
AU24B 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,4 72,00
AU24G 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,4 72,00
AU24N 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,4 72,00

W K LUMEN COULEUR PVP HT (€)

AU23DB 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 121,90
AU23DG 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 121,90
AU23DN 1x12,6W 3000 1620 lm 1,4 121,90
AU24DB 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,4 121,90
AU24DG 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,7 121,90
AU24DN 1x12,6W 4000 1770 lm 1,4 121,90

W K LUMEN COULEUR PVP HT (€)

ACCESSOIRE

X2

AUKM  
Kit de fixation applique
URO semi-encastré 5,60

PVP HT (€)




